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Fortschritte Schwimmer - Details

WIEN

Alle Wettkédmpfe

Wettkampf Runde Rang Endzeit Pkt. Meldezeit Datum % Bz.

ASV Wien -

Landesschwimmverband Wien -

SC Diana -
SC Donau -
Schwimm Union Wien 59
ARTNER Elena, 07.02.2004 2
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 44.40 143 45.05 15.12.2013 103%
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 2. 54.97 102 58.63 12.01.2013 114%
50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 53.61 155 52.84 15.12.2013 97%
50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 1. 53.13 96 NT -
AUERBACH Dylan, 11.03.2001 4
100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:16.01 206 1:15.41 16.11.2013 98%
400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 5:57.85 208 6:08.20 13.10.2013 106%
100m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:28.70 167 1:31.40 15.11.2013 106%
50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 39.82 254 40.57 15.12.2013 104%
100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:30.16 234 1:33.41 16.11.2013 107%
50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 1. 39.91 162 39.10 15.12.2013 96%
AUERBACH Luca, 02.01.2005
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 6. 45.20 90 58.00 14.04.2013 165%
100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 6. 1:47.72 72 NT -
400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 3. 7:58.15 87 NT -
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 2. 49.88 93 NT -
50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 2. 54.25 100 NT -
50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 3. 49.57 85 NT -
AVDOVIC Elma, 01.01.2003
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf ak. 1:07.27 41 NT -
50m Brust Direkter Endlauf ak. 1:25.30 38 NT -
BAMER Franz, 13.04.1984
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 3. 25.67 494 25.41 29.11.2013 98%
100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 56.26 509 54.84 01.12.2013 95%
400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 4:33.28 468 4:27.44 17.11.2013 96%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 3. 29.80 436 29.55 17.11.2013 98%
100m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:06.77 393 1:01.47 30.11.2013 85%
100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 3. 1:12.28 455 NT -
50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 3. 28.54 445 29.92 01.12.2013 110%
200m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 2. 2:18.23 498 2:18.38 01.12.2013 100%
FREUDENTHALER Clemens, 17.08.2004
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 36.45 172 35.57 17.11.2013 95%
100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:21.92 165 1:19.67 16.11.2013 95%
400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 6:15.42 180 6:08.06 14.04.2013 96%
100m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:31.97 150 1:34.10 15.11.2013 105%
100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:52.42 121 NT -
50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 2. 43.02 130 40.63 20.10.2013 89%
100m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:40.58 111 1:38.57 17.11.2013 96%
GANTCHEYV Stella, 03.01.2004
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 45.13 136 42.46 15.12.2013 89%
100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:40.59 130 1:41.00 16.11.2013 101%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 1. 49.41 140 53.03 20.10.2013 115%
100m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:49.99 126 1:59.28 16.11.2013 118%
50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 2. 54.11 150 54.95 15.12.2013 103%
100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:59.78 143 NT -
GOTSBACHER Alina, 01.01.2006
25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 5. 54.25 15 NT -
GROSSMANN Nives, 12.02.2002
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 3. 47.41 159 NT -
GUNACKER Manuel, 30.05.1985
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 24.63 559 26.51 01.12.2013 116%
100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:09.84 504 NT -
200m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 1. 2:15.89 525 NT -
HAUSER Alekxandre, 01.01.2006
25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 8. 53.42 10 NT -
HAUSER Antoan, 01.01.2006
25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 6. 48.72 13 NT -
HAUSER Mathilde, 01.01.2002
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 5. 53.92 80 NT -
50m Brust Direkter Endlauf dq. sport. 58.35 - NT -
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HERBST Tobias, 01.01.2006 -

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 3. 39.93 24 NT -
HUBER Jolanda, 08.01.2001 -

50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 38.84 214 NT -

100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:30.16 181 NT -

100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:46.02 206 NT -
HUGGER Philipp, 01.01.1999

50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 33.50 222 32.77 17.11.2013 96%

100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:17.48 195 1:15.53 16.11.2013 95%

400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 5:49.66 223 6:03.00 14.04.2013 108%

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 1. 41.86 157 44.96 24.02.2013 115%

50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 43.08 201 43.77 15.12.2013 103%

100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:40.98 167 1:34.84 16.11.2013 88%

50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 1. 40.23 159 39.94 15.11.2013 99%

200m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 1. 3:11.56 187 3:07.06 17.11.2013 95%
HUGGER Till, 14.07.2001

50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 30.96 281 30.99 20.10.2013 100%

100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:11.27 250 1:09.46 16.11.2013 95%

400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 5:23.79 281 5:26.66 14.04.2013 102%

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 1. 37.02 227 36.97 16.11.2013 100%

50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 2. 43.31 198 42.42 15.12.2013 96%

100m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:27.40 170 NT -

200m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 1. 3:06.30 203 3:06.96 12.10.2013 101%
JANEL Clara, 01.01.2006

25m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 37.16 23 NT -

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 36.90 47 NT -
JANEL Moritz, 01.01.2004

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf ak. 36.14 33 NT -
KOCH Phillip, 01.01.2006

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 35.11 36 NT -
KURHAJEC Paul, 30.12.1941

50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 5. 38.82 142 37.24 21.04.2013 92%

100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 4. 1:27.29 136 1:24.27 05.10.2013 93%

50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 5. 49.75 84 48.87 05.10.2013 96%
LIASKOS Evangeliag-Maria, 02.10.2006

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 3. 45.80 25 45.36 15.12.2013 98%
LUTZ Katharina, 01.01.2006

25m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 4. 46.65 11 NT -

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 2. 40.05 37 NT -
MAIER Nikolaj, 01.01.2006

25m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 40.42 11 NT -

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 2. 35.39 35 NT -
MARCUCCI Alice, 10.07.2008

25m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 3. 39.89 18 41.10 15.12.2013 106%
MARCUCCI Chiara, 05.10.2006

25m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 28.56 51 29.49 15.12.2013 107%
MARCUCCI Giulia, 18.04.2005

50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 3. 46.74 123 NT -

50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 3. 54.78 145 NT -
NAGL Norbert, 09.12.1968

400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 4. 5:01.51 348 4:52.84 21.04.2013 94%

200m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 3. 2:41.00 315 2:41.25 21.04.2013 100%
NIEDERMAYR Bernhard, 04.02.1992

50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 33.19 440 32.70 01.12.2013 97%

100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 4. 1:22.26 308 1:13.56 27.01.2013 80%

50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 4. 29.43 406 29.99 17.11.2013 104%

100m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:10.91 319 1:05.88 13.10.2013 86%
NIEDERMAYR Sonja, 30.04.1994

50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 32.30 372 33.32 106%

50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 39.97 374 38.12 91%

100m Brust Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:32.17 314 NT -
NIKLAS Pauli, 01.01.2006

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 7. 50.80 11 NT -
NITTI Elana, 01.01.2006

25m Brust Direkter Endlauf 9. 1:06.54 5 NT -
PETRO Michal, 04.02.2003

50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 34.93 196 34.77 17.11.2013 99%

100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:16.32 204 1:15.40 16.11.2013 98%

400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 5:57.95 208 6:04.70 27.04.2013 104%

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 1. 44.40 132 42.14 27.04.2013 90%

100m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:33.40 143 1:29.40 15.11.2013 92%

50m Brust Direkter Endlauf 1. 51.43 118 58.02 27.04.2013 127%

50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 1. 39.21 171 39.40 20.10.2013 101%

100m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:37.26 123 1:33.34 17.11.2013 92%
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POCHHACKER Bianca, 01.01.2006

25m Brust

RICK Thomas, 06.08.2004

50m Freistil
50m Ricken
50m Brust

RIEPLER Corina, 26.06.1995

100m Freistil
100m Brust
200m Lagen

Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

ROCKENBAUER Pia - Patricia, 15.03.2003

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Rucken
50m Brust

50m Schmetterling
ROTT Patrick, 23.07.1991

50m Ricken
100m Brust

50m Schmetterling

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

SCHAFFRIAN Chiara, 15.01.2003

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Riicken
50m Brust

50m Schmetterling
SCHAFFRIAN Mark, 15.01.2003

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
100m Riicken
100m Brust

50m Schmetterling
SCHULZ Mathis, 07.09.2003

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Rucken

50m Schmetterling
SOKOL Viktoria, 12.09.2003

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Riicken
100m Brust

50m Schmetterling

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

STROBELE Theresa, 12.10.2003

50m Freistil
50m Ricken
50m Brust

50m Schmetterling

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

SZYMONIUK Michael, 16.02.1980

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
400m Freistil

TESIC Mia, 11.08.2001

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
50m Riicken
50m Brust

50m Schmetterling
TSCHERNKO Julia, 15.11.2005

50m Freistil
50m Brust

VARGA Zakarias, 01.01.2006

25m Freistil
25m Brust

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

WALOUSCHEK Bastian, 02.06.2002

100m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Riicken

50m Schmetterling

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

WALOUSCHEK Pascal, 18.04.2006

25m Freistil
25m Brust

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
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46.57

44.29
52.99
56.37

1:15.74
1:30.48
2:58.54

40.69
1:32.16
47.57
1:43.12
54.51
53.78

27.89
1:10.66
26.35

39.32
1:28.77
46.07
1:42.25
52.57
51.19

40.78
1:33.89
1:34.29
1:55.72

50.72

44.69
1:41.92
52.54
1:54.56
54.76

43.57
1:41.94
46.90
1:45.96
1:56.53
51.30

47.65
54.52
1:13.57
1:03.41

29.69
1:06.07
5:14.34

48.08
1:53.62
54.55
57.05
1:03.10

57.25
59.79

41.41
40.50

1:46.00
52.62
1:55.50
57.84

30.70
40.86

23

96
77
89

305
332
339

186
169
157
153
147

93

532
487
566

206
189
173
157
164
108

123
109
139
110

79

93
85
79
7
63

151
125
164
141
155
107

116
104
59
56

319
314
307

113
90
104
128
57

66
111

10
23

76
79
76
53

26
22

NT

45.41
55.97
57.83

1:05.63
1:23.74

39.49
1:36.53
47.62
2:01.72
58.00
52.85

28.00
1:08.65
NT

40.50
1:38.00
48.35
1:46.96
53.39
52.25

39.03
1:32.15
NT
1:59.37
57.25

45.31
NT
NT
NT

56.50

42.39
1:46.40
50.89
1:55.22
1:56.08
51.57

52.36
58.64
NT

30.18
1:03.95
5:11.85

47.26
1:50.02
55.94
56.75
57.52

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
57.84

57.83

38.78
NT

15.12.2013
17.11.2013
15.11.2013

16.11.2013
16.11.2013

17.11.2013
16.11.2013
17.11.2013
16.11.2013
15.12.2013
15.11.2013

24.02.2013

15.12.2013
16.11.2013
17.11.2013
15.11.2013
15.12.2013
15.12.2013

15.12.2013
16.11.2013

16.11.2013
12.01.2013

15.12.2013

15.12.2013

17.11.2013
15.11.2013
17.11.2013
15.11.2013
16.11.2013
20.10.2013

24.02.2013
24.02.2013

26.01.2013
26.01.2013
27.01.2013

20.10.2013
16.11.2013
17.11.2013
16.11.2013
15.11.2013

24.02.2013

15.12.2013

15.12.2013

105%
112%
105%

75%
86%

94%
110%
100%
139%
113%

97%

101%
94%

106%
122%
110%
109%
103%
104%

92%
96%

106%
127%

103%

106%

95%
109%
118%
118%

99%
101%

121%
116%

103%
94%
98%

97%
94%
105%
99%
83%

121%

100%

160%
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WOLF Bernhard, 31.07.1988 -

400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 4:12.09 596 3:50.07 83%
ZUKOVIC Deni, 10.10.1995 2
50m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 25.30 516 24.76 17.11.2013 96%
100m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 57.53 476 54.47 01.12.2013 90%
400m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 3. 4:58.97 357 4:28.43 27.01.2013 81%
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 2. 29.58 446 35.38 13.10.2013 143%
100m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:10.18 339 1:13.57 13.10.2013 110%
50m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 2. 27.71 486 26.66 30.11.2013 93%
100m Schmetterling Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:09.78 335 58.46 17.11.2013 70%
SV Friesen -
unattached -
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